015 Maryland State Golf Association Pl
of the Year Results

Rank First Name Last Name Club Name Points
1 DENNY MCCARTHY Argyle Country Club 1080
2 CONNOR TENDALL Congressional Country Club 660
3 BEN WARNQUIST Manor Country Club 540
4 DAN FALLS Manor Country Club 400
5 Mike Stackus Hobbits Glen Golf Club 365
6 Rl PATEL Hayfields Country Club 345
7 CHRIS ROCKWELL Green Spring Valley Hunt Club 315
8 WALTER EGLOFF Chevy Chase Club 305

T9 Ryan Cole Waverly Woods Golf Club 300
T9 ANDREW RICE Baltimore Country Club 300
11 BRETT WILLIAMS Baltimore Country Club 295

T12 JACOB LEAVITT Cattail Creek Country Club 285

T12 Benjamin  Holm MSGA eClub 285

T14 DAVIS LAMB Congressional Country Club 265

T14 CONNOR  FLACH Turf Valley 265

T16 CHRIS BALOGA Hillendale Country Club 255

T16 MIKE BLASEY Columbia Country Club 255
18 JIMMY GREM Hunt Valley Golf Club 245

T19 JOE SCHEFFRES Woodmont Country Club 240

T19 Brandon Cigna Manor Country Club 240

T21 BRENDAN PEEL Columbia Country Club 235

T21 Jake YOUNT TPC Potomac at Avenel Farm 235

T21 DAVID LONG Rolling Road Golf Club 235

24 BILLY WINGERD Mountain Branch GC 225
25 KEITH UNIKEL Congressional Country Club 220
26 RYAN MCCARTHY Baltimore Country Club 210
27 Thomas Wharton TPC Potomac at Avenel Farm 195

T28 MICHAEL MEYER Lakewood Country Club 185

T28 SCOTT EHRLICH Manor Country Club 185

T30 JORDAN WEITZ Lakewood Country Club 180

T30 PATRICK MCCORMICK Baltimore Country Club 180

T32 Tim KANE Bethesda Country Club 170

T32 MARK CusIC Breton Bay Golf & C.C. 170

34 Ray Sheedy Greystone Golf Course 165

T35 Justin Feldman Lakewood Country Club 160

T35 ADAM GRAY Lakewood Country Club 160

T35 PATRICK MORIARTY JR Argyle Country Club 160

T35 BENNETT  WISNER Piney Branch Golf Club 160

T35 PETER KNADE Talbot Country Club 160
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Jeff
Tucker
TYLER
DOUGLAS
TREVOR
Tracy
DOUGLAS
MATTHEW
IV. RALPH
Nick
Blair
RICK
MICHAEL
ERROL
BART
John
LUCAS
Sean
Pete
NATHAN
Vance
LEE
Justin
Zeric
BENNETT
CHRIS
Luke
DANNY
MIKE
DAVID
Kyle
CHARLES
TYLER
TEAGAN
MICHAEL
NOAH
KEEGAN
NICK
TYLER
Colin
Sean
CHRIS
KYLE
ROBERT

CASTLE
Sampson
KOCH
GENTILCORE
RANDOLPH

VALLANDINGHAM

HURSON
OSHRINE
BLASEY
Barrett
Kennedy
SOVERO
MULIERI
CLARKE
GEORGE
Dustin
FARMER
Boyle
DETEMPLE
SHEVCHIK
Welch
DETMER
JARVIS
Hulvey
BUCH
NAVARRO
SCHAAP
HATHWAY
CHU
TACCHETTI
GEBHART
BRIGGS VI
HERRIOTT
STEPHENSON
CHANAUD
MQSS
BOONE
SORKIN
SILBERBERG
ST. MAXENS
Heintzelman
DEMETRAKIS
NIEMANN
MENEFEE

Eagle's Nest Country Club
Caves Valley Golf Club
Swan Point Y. & C.C.
Glenn Dale Golf Club
Congressional Country Club
Breton Bay Golf & C.C.
Columbia Country Club
The Suburban Club
Columbia Country Club
Waverly Woods Golf Club
University of Maryland
Rolling Road Golf Club
Baltimore Country Club
The C.C. at Woodmore

U. S. Naval Academy
University of Maryland
Rehoboth Beach Country Club
University of Maryland
Cedar Point Golf Course
Lakewood Country Club
Hobbits Glen Golf Club
Chevy Chase Club

Rolling Road Golf Club
University of Maryland
Cattail Creek Country Club
Crofton Country Club
Bretton Woods Recreation Center
Bethesda Country Club
Norbeck Country Club
Manor Country Club
Ocean City Golf Club
Burning Tree Club

Old South Country Club
Clustered Spires Golf Club
Crofton Country Club
Woodmont Country Club
Bethesda Country Club
Lakewood Country Club
Hobbits Glen Golf Club
Columbia Country Club
University of Maryland
Winter's Run Golf Club
Breton Bay Golf & C.C.
Swan Point Y. & C.C.
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T74 JOEY
T74 GARRETT
T74 KYLE
T74 Sam
T74 ALEX
T74 BEN
T74 MATT
T74 Vance
T74 JOSH
T74 MATT
T74 SEAN
T74 DAVE
T74 MARK
T74 Mason
T74 Don
T74 Bryan
T74 JARED
T101 DAVE JR.
T101 SCOTT
103 BLAKE
T104 CHRIS
T104 EVAN
T104 JAMY
T104 BRAD
T104 Mac
T109 SCOTT
T109 TRAVIS
T109 STEVE
T109 WILL
T109 RYAN
T109 ENDEL
T109 Garrett
T116 MICHAEL
T116 NICHOLAS
T116 Brian
T116 RYAN
T116 Myke
T116 ADAM
T116 NATHAN
T116 CARTER
T116 ANDREW
T116 Kris
T116 Anthony
T116 Doug

RICE
BROWN
BERKSHIRE
Stewart
CHURCH
MORRIS
TENGWALL
Welch
WILLIAMOWSKY
BASSLER
BOYLE
KRUKOWSKI
VEDETE
Short
Phattiyakul
MORRIS
HOFFMAN
NOCAR
CRUFF
MICHOLAS
LANE

KATZ
FARRAH
HASTINGS
Bradley
LAMOND
RUSSELL
COMINGS
KORAS
KELLY

LIIAS
STEPHENSON
STALLINGS
BALCKEN
Marfori
TENDALL
COHN
DODSON
TENPAS
CONNELLY
STEIN
Gallagher
Desimone
Mcllvain

Old South Country Club
Crofton Country Club
Crofton Country Club
Mount Pleasant Golf Course
Pine Ridge Golf Course
Hayfields Country Club
Prospect Bay Country Club
University of Maryland
Manor Country Club
Country Club of Maryland
Rolling Road Golf Club
National G.C. at Tantallon
The C.C. at Woodmore
Breton Bay Golf & C.C.
University of Maryland
University of Maryland
Cattail Creek Country Club
Chartwell Country Club
Crofton Country Club
Congressional Country Club
Congressional Country Club
Bethesda Country Club
Bethesda Country Club
Talbot Country Club
Hobbits Glen Golf Club
Columbia Country Club
TPC Potomac at Avenel Farm
Crofton Country Club
Hayfields Country Club

U. S. Naval Academy

The C.C. at Woodmore
Clustered Spires Golf Club
Baltimore Country Club
The Timbers at Troy

Bretton Woods Recreation Center

Congressional Country Club
Woodmont Country Club
MSGA eClub

Bethesda Country Club
Bethesda Country Club
Lakewood Country Club
Waverly Woods Golf Club
Waverly Woods Golf Club
Waverly Woods Golf Club

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
60
50
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



T116 WALTER
T116 Brian
T116 Benton
T116 Jeff
T116 KEVIN
T116 ERIC
T116 WILLY
T116 JIM
T116 ZACH
T116 ALEX
T116 CHAD
T116 MICKEY
T116 Jon

T116 ANTHONY

T116 Mike
T116 CARLO
T116 Bart
T116 Seth
T116 Corey
T116 Steven
T116 Anthony

T116 JACKSON

T116 Keith
T116 HARRY
T116 Tony
T116 Nick
T116 MARTY
T116 Brian
T116 John
T116 Pete
T116 JOHN
T116 ERIC
T116 Adam
T116 Steve
T116 NICK
T116 Ki

T116 John Scott

T116 Michael
T116 Jacob

T1l6 MATTHEW

T116 Garrett
T116 Tyler

T116 Brandon
T116 Andrew

NEEL
MCCORMICK
WEINBERG
GRAF
FERRIS
HALL
BROWN
PAPPAS
WEBER
HOFFMAN
HILL
ABRAMS
MOLES
MOOTS
Wah
FAUDALE
Deluca
ALDRIDGE
Carrick
Delmar
Gage
COURTNEY
Abbott
STOKES
Bostic
Finnblade
HUNTER
Gardner
Marshall
Denney
HULEDE
LLEWELLYN
Hoyer
Purdy
LOSSIA
Moon
Rattan
Rymer
Pilarski
STAROBIN
Sauls
NEWTON
Havas
CHAPIN

Columbia Country Club
Columbia Country Club
TPC Potomac at Avenel Farm
Redgate Golf Course
Breton Bay Golf & C.C.

Old South Country Club
Golf Club at South River
Mount Pleasant Golf Course
Beaver Creek Country Club
Beaver Creek Country Club
Talbot Country Club
Hayfields Country Club
Worthington Manor GC
Holly Hills Country Club
University of Maryland
Glenn Dale Golf Club
Rolling Road Golf Club
Montgomery Country Club
Maryland Golf & Country Club
University of Maryland
Diamond Ridge Golf Course
Waverly Woods Golf Club
Bowie Golf Club

Maryland Golf & Country Club
Rattlewood Golf Course
Norbeck Country Club
National G.C. at Tantallon
MSGA eClub

MSGA eClub

MSGA eClub

The C.C. at Woodmore
Turf Valley

MSGA eClub

MSGA eClub

Manor Country Club
Waverly Woods GC
Bethesda CC

Four Streams GC

Waverly Woods Golf Club
Crofton Country Club
South River Golf Club
Winter's Run Golf Club
Green Hill Yacht & CC
Hobbits Glen Golf Club
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35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



T116 DONNIE

T116 ANDREW
T116 PATERICK

T116 WILL
T116 Blair
T116 Zach
T178 SCOTT

T178 Michael P.

T178 Marc
T178 TIM
T178 MATT
T178 BRIAN
T178 MATT
T178 Andrew
T178 JOHN
T178 Ted
T178 KEN
T178 ROBERT
T178 Patrick

T178 Chuanjung

T178 Ville
T178 JOE
T178 Adam
T178 DAMON
T196 TYLER
T196 James
T196 Whitney

SHIN
HARDIN
CLARK
WISEMAN
Marshall
Weber
HEFFNER
MCGOWAN
EHUDIN
CONLEY
MCCORMICK
HICKS
LUKEHART
Kolarik
HERMANN
Coon
DeSTEFANO
KAESTNER
Phillips
Chen
Iso-ahola
NEAL
Hoyer
BARBACCI
BARE
Hewatt
Hewatt

Waverly Woods Golf Club
Columbia Country Club
Congressional Country Club

University of Maryland Golf Club

TPC Potomac at Avenel Farm
Beaver Creek CC

Sparrows Point Country Club
Congressional Country Club
Norbeck Country Club
Columbia Country Club
Argyle Country Club

Argyle Country Club

Piney Branch Golf Club
Eagle's Nest Country Club
Hayfields Country Club
University of Maryland
Manor Country Club
Baltimore Country Club
Northwest Golf Course

Little Bennett Golf Course
Lake Presidential Golf Club
Norbeck Country Club
MSGA eClub

Montgomery Country Club
Green Spring Valley Hunt Club
University of Maryland
Worthington Manor GC

35
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
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